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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Ramshad K Arif (FTHR) Kankunnath, 
Palatharagate, Paruthur, 

Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

2 16/01/2026 Safa Basheer Np Arif (OTHR) Kankunnath, 
Chembulangad, 

Paruthur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

3 16/01/2026 Mufeeda K Muhammed K (FTHR) Kalamsekharath House, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

4 16/01/2026 Ramsheena M Muhammed Musthafa 
(HSBN)

Kunduthodiyil, 
Chembulangad, 

Paruthur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

5 16/01/2026 Sreelakshmi S Liji (MTHR) THOTTAPPAYAPALLIYALIL, 
UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL ABDUL SIYAM K K 
(FTHR)

KOKKATTIL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

7 16/01/2026 SHRIYA R RAGHUNATH S P 
(FTHR)

SHRIYAM HOUSE, 
PERINGANNUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE I, 
PERINGANNUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

8 16/01/2026 Shamla T V Muhammed Riyas A 
(HSBN)

Alikkal House, 
Karuvanpadi, Parudur, 

Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

9 16/01/2026 nasrin fathima A M MUSTHAFA A B 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

10 16/01/2026 Sana Sherin KC Abdul Rasak KC 
(FTHR)

Kalamsekharath, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

11 16/01/2026 SHADIYA NASRIN T ALI (FTHR) THALAKKATT, 
ERAVAKKAD P O, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

12 16/01/2026 simi v vibin (HSBN) 16 / 372, cheruvathur 
house, nagalassery, 
peringode, 679535, 

pattambi

  

13 16/01/2026 Nidha Sherin M V IBRAHIM SULTHAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDILA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGANNUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
PERINGANNUR P O, 
679535, TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

14 16/01/2026 ASNA M A ALI (FTHR) MAMBULLINJALIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

15 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUJITHABA K P

SIDHIK (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPURAM, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKEVAVANUR P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI

  

16 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shadin KC Abdul Nazar KC (FTHR) Kalamchekarath, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

17 16/01/2026 SUHARA M ABOO (FTHR) MELETHIL, 
KOOTTANAD P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
VATTENAD, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

18 16/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI N NASAR (FTHR) VENNAKKARA 
MILAKUDHEEN 

NAGAR, PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

19 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAJAS 
V P 

KHALID V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

20 16/01/2026 SREERAG M P MURALEEDHARAN 
M P (FTHR)

MAMMALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUDAVANNUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

21 16/01/2026 AYSHA K H M K HAMZA (FTHR) KOORIKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNUR P O, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

22 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
K 

MOHAMMED 
RAHIMUDDEEN K 

(FTHR)

KUYILAMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJARANGADI, 
KAPPUR, ANGADI, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

23 16/01/2026 BINCY N P GANESH BABU 
(FTHR)

NECHI PADATH, 
OTHALUR, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

24 16/01/2026 SHIYAS T K ASHARAF T K (FTHR) THATTARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

NJANGATTIRI P O, 
THRITHALA, 

NJANGATTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

25 16/01/2026 SAJITHA R RAJA (HSBN) 003/17 
ALAKKASSERI, 

CHEKKOD, KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

26 16/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN V 
R 

RAVUNNY 
PANIKKAR V R 

(FTHR)

18/86 , VELAPPAYA 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

27 16/01/2026 GEETHA SARADA (MTHR) EANGOOR, 
KALLADATHUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KALLADATHUR, 

679552, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

28 16/01/2026 P M BASHEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

29 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K P SIDHIK (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPPURAM, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE VAVANUR 
P O, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

30 16/01/2026 SANDIKUMAR SETHUMATHAVAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

31 16/01/2026 RAYAN K M NASEEMA (MTHR) KALATHUVALAPPIL, 
PERUMANNOOR, 

CHALISSERY, 
PERUMANNUR, 

679536, PATTAMBI

  

32 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C K RAFEEK (FTHR) CHENGANAMKOTTIL, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

33 16/01/2026 RUFAIDHA 
FATHEWMA 

AYYOOB (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

34 16/01/2026 AMAN K FAISAL KALLINGAL 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYAS 
T K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
K (FTHR)

THURAKKAL 
KONIKKAL, 

UMMATHUR, 
KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 

679553, PATTAMBI

  

36 16/01/2026 AABIDHA O P MOHAMED FASIL K 
V (HSBN)

KODAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

37 16/01/2026 Arjun C JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KUNDANATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGANNUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
PERINGANNUR P O, 
679535, TRITHALA

  

38 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED MUTTU (FTHR) PADINHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

39 16/01/2026 NAJEEB K H HANEEFA (FTHR) 89 
KUZHIKKANDATHIL, 

ITTONAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, THRITHALA

  

40 16/01/2026 AMINA SHAHANA P ABDULKADAER P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

41 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SABANA E 

RASHEED P V (HSBN) PULIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
TRITHALA

  

42 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
P P 

ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PARUTHUR, 
PARUTHUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

43 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN P 
K MAMBULLINJALIL

ASHIK M S 
MAMBULLINJALIL 

(HSBN)

119, Chalissery, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

679536, Pattambi

  

44 16/01/2026 Fathima Farsana Aboobacker (FTHR) EYYAMMADAKKAL, 
CHEMBULANGAD, 

PARUTHUR, 
CHEMBULANGAD, 
679305, THRITHALA

  

45 16/01/2026 P K AFLAH PARATHIKATIL 
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(FTHR)

PARATHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKASSERY, 
PATTITHARA, 

THALAKKASSERY P 
O, 679534, PATTAMBI

  

46 16/01/2026 AMBIKA JAYACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

KUNDANATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGANNUR, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

PERINGANNUR, 
679535, TRITHALA

  

47 16/01/2026 DEVI VASU (FTHR) AKKITHATH 
PARAMBIL, 

AMETTIKKARA, 
KAPPOOR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 KADEEJA A V HASSAN A V (FTHR) ANTHOORA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA P O, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

49 16/01/2026 RIYA PARVIN P K KUNJAHAMMED P M 
(FTHR)

PULIYANJALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

50 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL A ABDUL AZIS A 
(FTHR)

AMASSERY, 
THOZHUKKARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

51 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN C V VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHOLAM PARAMBIL, 
VELLIYAMKALLU, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

TRITHALA

  

52 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA V S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

15/147 
A,VELLIYATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

53 16/01/2026 RESHMA M SIVADASAN T V 
(HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KUMBIDI, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

54 16/01/2026 RISHANA C K MUSTHAFA C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALAKKARA 
HOUSE, KAPPUR, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

55 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM P V 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAVALAPPIL, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

56 16/01/2026 HABEEBA 
SULTHANA

ABDULRAHEEM 
(HSBN)

51 
KUTHIRAPPARAMBIL, 

UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679553, 
KUMBIDI

  

57 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KALLADATH 

SEENATH M C (WIFE) KALLADATH, 
ATHANI, TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

58 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M S 

SHAFEEK M H (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

59 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN THEKE 
PEDIKAYIL 

KUNJU (FTHR) THEKKEPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

60 16/01/2026 Pooja. P P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

PATTANATH, 
CHATHANUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

61 16/01/2026 ASNA NASRIN SHABEER K B (HSBN) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNUR P O, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 NAJMA K M MOIDUNNY (FTHR) KAVUKKOTTNJALIL, 
MUKKILPEEEDIKA, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  

63 16/01/2026 ADHRIJA C J JIRAJ C (FTHR) 233/
CHEMBAMKUNNATH 

HOUSE, CHEKKOD, 
KAPPUR, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
TRITHALA

  

64 16/01/2026 SADHIYA MINNATH 
P M 

MOIDHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PILLANAZHIYIL, 
MANNARAPARAMBU, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, THIRTHALA

  

65 16/01/2026 SAINABA UMMER 
PADALAMPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PADALAMPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

PATTAMBI

  

66 16/01/2026 SAHDA JASMIN P AHAMMADUL 
KABEER (FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, THRITHALA

  

67 16/01/2026 JABBAR PATHUNNI (MTHR) THEKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

68 16/01/2026 SREEJA M SATHIANADHAN M 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
PARUTHUR, 
PARUTHUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

69 16/01/2026 VAHIDHA C JAFAR JAFAR (FTHR) 4/349, pattithara, 
pattithara, pattithara, 

679534, thrithala

  

70 16/01/2026 SHAMNA E K MUHAMMED 
ANSHID T M (HSBN)

THALAVANA 
PARAMBIL  HOUSE, 

PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR P O, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

71 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A P ALI A P (FTHR) APPANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

72 16/01/2026 SAMIYA NASRIN K LATHEEF K (FTHR) KATHIRAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, VADAKKE 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI PO, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

73 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
V P 

ABDUL HAKKEEM 
(FTHR)

VETTUPARAMBIL, 
ATHANI, TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

74 16/01/2026 SAHAYA P M MUHAMMED ANAS 
(HSBN)

PILLANAZHIYIL, 
MANNARAPARAMBU, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, THIRTHALA

  

75 16/01/2026 ARAVIND P S P P SATHYARAJAN 
(FTHR)

PULPPARAMBIL, 
THANNEERCODE, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

76 16/01/2026 ARDRA P P MANOJ P P (FTHR) PARAKKUZHI 
PARAMBIL, 
CHEKKODE, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

77 16/01/2026 Hamsakutty MOIDU (FTHR) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIPPUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
PERINGANNUR P O, 
679535, TRITHALA

  

78 16/01/2026 Fathima ansila A V Ali A V (FTHR) Ambalath Veettil, 
Padinjarangadi, kappur, 
kumaranellur, 679552, 

pattambi

  

79 16/01/2026 MUNZIYA M M NAJIL K K (HSBN) 15/193,KUNDULLY 
HOUSE, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

80 16/01/2026 SAINABA UMMAR (FTHR) PADALAMPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

PATTAMBI

  

81 16/01/2026 JESLIYA A S SHAMEER A M 
(FTHR)

AVUNGATTIL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  

82 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS P A SHAKIR O P (HSBN) ORUVINPURATH, 
THALAKKASSERI, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

83 16/01/2026 NIKHILRAJ P DHARMARAJAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLEERY, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

84 16/01/2026 ARCHANA MANI MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIKUZHIYIL, 
KARUVANPADI, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, TRITHALA

  

85 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF 

ADANKUTTY (FTHR) CHERIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAPPADAM, 
PATTITHARA, 

KOTTAPPADAM, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

86 16/01/2026 Muhammed jashir P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PANTHALINGAL, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

87 16/01/2026 SHAKKEELA SAKKEER (HSBN) ERATTUM 
VAKKATH, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

88 16/01/2026 NIBITHA C M SATHEESH (HSBN) 84/VARIYATHEPADI 
HOUSE, 

KULAKKUNNU, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
TRITHALA

  

89 16/01/2026 MOIDUNNI C K BEEPATHUKUTTYUMMA 
(MTHR)

CHERAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

90 16/01/2026 SHAHEERA T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

ERATTUM 
VAKKATH HOUSE, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

91 16/01/2026 ARAVIND P S P P SATHYARAJAN 
(FTHR)

161B/
PULPPARAMBIL, 
THANEERCODE, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERKODE, 
679536, TRITHALA

  

92 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ansid A V ali (FTHR) ambalath veettil, 
padinjarangadi, kappur, 
kumaranellur, 679552, 

pattambi

  

93 16/01/2026 RINSHA K A ABDUL RASHEED K 
M (FTHR)

101/ KAVUNGIL, 
KOOTTANAD, 
CHALISSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

94 16/01/2026 Muhammed jashir p muhammed ashraf 
(FTHR)

panthalingal house, 
eravakkad, kappur, 

kappur, 679552, thrithala

  

95 16/01/2026 RUKKIYA ABUBACKER (HSBN) KULATHILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAKKUNNU 

COLONY, KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD POST, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

96 16/01/2026 ANSIYA A N NOUSHAD A M 
(FTHR)

AVUNGATTIL, 
MUKKEELAPEEDIKA, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERI, 679536, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

97 16/01/2026 HANA HABEEB K P SHEJNA K K (MTHR) KALATHUMPADIKKAL, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

98 16/01/2026 THASNIBA A S Muhammed Anas  P 
(HSBN)

Parakkal, Karukaputhur, 
Thirumittacode, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, Pattambi

  

99 16/01/2026 NEETHU BALAN V KIRANDAS T M 
(HSBN)

MANNARAPURAKKAL, 
PADATTUKUNNU, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

100 16/01/2026 THANSI K MOHAMMED 
RASHID VAKAYIL 

(HSBN)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

101 16/01/2026 AMRITHA  S U SREEJITH S (HSBN) 110, kasamukku, 
pattithara, mala 

kakkattiri, 679534, 
pattambi

  

102 16/01/2026 Shaheema Muhammad Harish 
(HSBN)

Koppath House, 
Chalissery Estate, 

Chalissery, 
Perummannur, 679536, 

Pattambi

  

103 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K V BAPPU K V (FTHR) KULATHILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VATTAKUNNU 
COLONY, KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD POST, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

104 16/01/2026 ANEESHA THASLI T 
K 

ABDUL RASAQ 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKUNNATH, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, THRITHALA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

105 16/01/2026 KAMALASHI APPUTTY (FTHR) 225/KOTTAYATH, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

TRITHALA

  

106 16/01/2026 Vakkayil Bhaskaran 
Sudha 

Divakaran P P (HSBN) 02/352A, Payyada 
House, Pattambi Road, 

Nagalassery, Koottanad, 
679533, THRITHALA

  

107 16/01/2026 NEHA AFSAR SYED MUHAMMED 
AFSAR (FTHR)

PALATHIGAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMITTACODE,NELLIKKATTIRI 
POST, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

108 16/01/2026 NIKHIL K V VELAYUDHAN K V 
(FTHR)

KULAPPURATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THANNEERCODE, 

CHALISSERY, 
THANNEERCODE, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

109 16/01/2026 BAIJU HANEY P (WIFE) MUTHUKATTIL 
LIZHAKETHIL, 

THIRUMITTAKODE, 
THIRUMITTAKODE, 
THIRUMITTAKODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

110 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANOOB 

KHAJA HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL, 
OTHALUR, KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

111 16/01/2026 ARJUN KANJULLY SASINDRAN (FTHR) KANJULLY HOUSE, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

112 16/01/2026 AYISHA HANAN M V HASEENA P V (MTHR) MULLASSAM 
VEETTIL, 

KOZHIKKARA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

113 16/01/2026 NAJILA NAVUFAL K S (FTHR) KAKKATTIL, 
OTHALUR, 

PATTITHARA, 
OTHALUR, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

114 16/01/2026 AJMAL ALI AHAMMED UNNI 
(FTHR)

CHANGARATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

115 16/01/2026 SHEFEEK K P SALEEM K P (FTHR) KOOMBRAPARAYIL, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

116 16/01/2026 Jumana Shirin Abdul jaleel A M 
(FTHR)

Azhikulangara House, 
Pallangattuchira, 
Kappur, Kappur, 
679552, Pattambi

  

117 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL N 

THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) NAMBRATH, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
TRITHALA

  

118 16/01/2026 FOUSIYA MUHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THADAPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

PADINJARANGADI, 
PATTITHARA, P O  
ANGADI, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

119 16/01/2026 JIJOY THAMBI P A (FTHR) 151/ PANAKKAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

120 16/01/2026 SACHIN SUNIL (FTHR) MAVUNGAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
THRITHALA

  

121 16/01/2026 ASLAHA T K MUHAMMED ASIF 
(HSBN)

ERATTUMVAKKATH, 
V K KADAVU, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

122 16/01/2026 MUSTHAFA VAVUTTI (FTHR) 525/ PARAKKAL, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

123 16/01/2026 SHAFNA K A ASHARAFALI K 
(FTHR)

KODANGILAKATH, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, THRITHALA

  

124 16/01/2026 FIROS SAITHALAVI (FTHR) CHARAPARAMBIL, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

125 16/01/2026 AKHIL M V MANIKANDAN M V 
(FTHR)

MUNDRAKKOD 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKAR 
SIDIQUE M P

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
P (FTHR)

MUNDAMPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA WEST, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR PO, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

127 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
K P

ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
VATTOLLI, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

128 16/01/2026 SUHAIRA FIROS (FTHR) CHARAPPARAMBIL, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

129 16/01/2026 SIDHEEKH MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

130 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K V PAREETHKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNALATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA 

P O, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

131 16/01/2026 HAYA BINTH ALI K ALI (FTHR) KANDAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANNUR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD POST, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

132 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shiyad KT sajila (MTHR) 237/b, kannanoor, 
thrithala, nhangattiri, 

679303, pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

133 16/01/2026 SHAHANA P P HAMEED (FTHR) PADATHUMPEEDIKAYIL, 
MANGALAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

134 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN M 
A 

ABDULRASHEED 
(FTHR)

MUNDROTT, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

135 16/01/2026 SABNAM T P SIYAD V P (HSBN) VETTARAPPARAKKAL, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

136 16/01/2026 FIDHA T F FIROS T M (FTHR) THARIYAN 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

137 16/01/2026 SRMT SUHARA FAROOQUE (HSBN) PANKANTAYIL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

138 16/01/2026 RASAL P BASHEER P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAZHIYAM, 
KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 
679553, PATTAMNBI

  

139 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIH 
K

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

140 16/01/2026 Akshay S Saseendran Kp (FTHR) Kozhinjiparambil, 
Palatharagate, Paruthur, 

Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

141 16/01/2026 SREERAG S MENON SATHYANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPURATH, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

142 16/01/2026 NAFLA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
THRITHALA

  

143 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN 
T P 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THALAVANAPARAMBIL, 
THALAKKASSERY P 

O, PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

144 16/01/2026 HANEENA NARGEES 
K A 

MOHAMED SALEEL 
K S (HSBN)

KURUVETTINHALIL 
HOUSE, MALA P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

145 16/01/2026 SREERAG S MENON SATHYANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPPURATH, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

146 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI (FTHR) CHEMBALAKKARA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

TRITHALA

  

147 16/01/2026 SANJAY SUNIL (FTHR) MAVUNGAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
THRITHALA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

148 16/01/2026 ANSHIF K BASHEER K U (FTHR) KUTTIYAMMOOCHIKKAL, 
MATHUPPULLYVADAKKEKKARA, 

THIRUMITTCODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

149 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID K

MAJEED (FTHR) KANICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, THEKKE 

VAVANNUR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE VAVANNUR 
P O, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

150 16/01/2026 Sneha V A ANILKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

THENAMKOTTIL, 
CHATHANUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

151 16/01/2026 FASIL T P MUHAMMED SHAJI T 
P (FTHR)

THOZHUM PURATH, 
KALLADATHUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KALLADATHUR, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

152 16/01/2026 FATHIMA THASLIYA 
M K 

MUHAMED SAREEF 
M K (FTHR)

001/30  
MELEKUZHIYIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

153 16/01/2026 HASANUL ZAMAN K SEETHI K (FTHR) KURUVAKULANGARA, 
KARUKAPUTHUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

154 16/01/2026 Hadiya P V Aboobacker P V (FTHR) 346/A 
Pallikkaravalappil, 

Chazhiyattiri, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

155 16/01/2026 SAINABA UMMAR (FTHR) PADALAMPARAMBIL, 
PAARAPPURA, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

156 16/01/2026 SAYANDHANA P SUBRAHMANIAN p 
(FTHR)

PUNCHAYIL, 
CHATHANUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE 
II, CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

157 16/01/2026 Muhammad Niyas K M MOHAMED (FTHR) MANAKKAD HOUSE, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANUR P O, 
679535, TRITHALA

  

158 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSIL P 
T 

ABDUL GAFOOR P T 
(FTHR)

PATTANMARTHODIYIL, 
MUDAPPAKKAD, 

PALATHARA, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

159 16/01/2026 SHAHID K A sajitha (MTHR) 16/327, karukaputhoor, 
Thirumittacode, 

chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
pattambi

  

160 16/01/2026 AFSANA K A SADIQALI ORAVIL 
(HSBN)

570/ORAVIL, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

161 16/01/2026 KUNJEEMA P AMINA (MTHR) 568,PULAVATTATH, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 ASWINDEV M VASUDEVAN M 
(FTHR)

14/404 A , 
MADIPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
KODIKKAMKUNNU , 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

163 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB T P 

MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(FTHR)

THOZHUMPURATH, 
KALLADATHUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KALLADATHUR, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

164 16/01/2026 APARNA K P MANIKANDAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTILAPARAMBIL, 
MATTAYA, 
TRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, TRITHALA

  

165 16/01/2026 Vijeesh E V vijayan Padmavathi 
(FTHR)

Eralath Valappil, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

166 16/01/2026 PRATHEENA P P SUBRAHMANIAN N 
(HSBN)

NADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIYANNUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM PO, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

167 16/01/2026 Suvarna M V ANOOP (HSBN) THENAMKOTTIL, 
CHATHANUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

168 16/01/2026 THESNIYA K I ISMAIL K M (FTHR) KANDANNATH, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 Jaseela P SALAM P (FTHR) POOPPARAMBIL, 
PALLANGATTUCHIRA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

170 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ADHILA MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBULANGAD 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

POST, PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

POST, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

171 16/01/2026 SHAHARBAN K A ABDUL SALEEM P M 
(FTHR)

164 A KALLU 
VALAPPIL, 

KAVUKKODE, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

172 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUBAIR 
P 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

001/30 PALLIYALIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

173 16/01/2026 UMMER C C IBRAHIM (FTHR) BAITHUL IHSAN 
HOUSE, 

NHANGATTIRI P O,
679303, THRITHALA 

VILLAGE, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI 
TALUK

  

174 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

4/327 
KODAKKANCHERY, 

V K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

175 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

SALEEM K (FTHR) KORATTIYIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
TRITHALA

  

176 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF A P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 

PARUDUR, 
KODUMUNDA  P O, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

177 16/01/2026 AMEEN ASLAM P H HASHIM P S (FTHR) PERINGATTUTHODIYIL, 
KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

178 16/01/2026 ADITH P VIJESH P (FTHR) MUNDRAKKOD 
PARAMBIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

179 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
P S 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PALLIPPURATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

AKILANAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

180 16/01/2026 MUHSEENA K V SIDHIK (HSBN) MANIYARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, AKILANAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

181 16/01/2026 HAMSA ALI K V (FTHR) KOLLATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

182 16/01/2026 FATHIMA M V ABDUL RAZACK K 
(HSBN)

KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
KARIYANNUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

183 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHOUKKATHALI 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, THRITHALA

  

184 16/01/2026 JAFNA P SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

001/30 PALLIYALIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

185 16/01/2026 SAHIDA P MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBULANGAD 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

POST, PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

186 16/01/2026 JADEER IHSAN T P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THOROPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

187 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P P 

ASHARAF P P (FTHR) 14/148, 
PAZHANTHOTTA 

PARAMBIL, 
MELAZHIYAM, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

188 16/01/2026 SUFAIRA C MOIDEENKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
NAYYUR, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA P O, 

679551, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

189 16/01/2026 RAMEESA K V SAJEER (FTHR) AMASSERY HOUSE, 
PADINHARANGADI, 
KAPPUR, ANGADI, 
679552, THRITHALA

  

190 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBNA K 
V 

 RIYAS C P (HSBN) KURUTHOLA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, ANGADI, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

191 16/01/2026 HIBA NESRIN V V ABOOBACKER V M 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 

KAPPUR P O, 679552, 
PATTAMBI

  

192 16/01/2026 RASHEED N FATHIMA (MTHR) NARANATH, 
AKILANAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

193 16/01/2026 SHAMSEENA K SAKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

194 16/01/2026 SHAJU.T Chakkan (FTHR) Venattukunn, 
Thiruthummal, 

Thrithala, Thrithala, 
679534, Pattambi

  

195 16/01/2026 AJESH KUMAR V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VELIKKOTTILHOUSE, 
VELLADIKKUNNU, 

THIRUMITTACODE-1, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

196 16/01/2026 ARYA N K NANDAKIRHOR 
(HSBN)

KANHIRAMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAPARAMBU, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

197 16/01/2026 MURSIDA A K RAMSHEED P M 
(HSBN)

PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PALLIPPADAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

198 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM V

RASHEED V (FTHR) 7/359 
VARAMANGALATH, 

V K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

199 16/01/2026 Seenath T V MUHAMMED 
MUZAMIL (HSBN)

16/434, 
Kurutholavalappil, 
Karimbanakkunnu, 
Pattithara, Angadi, 
679552, Pattambi

  

200 16/01/2026 IZAAD K V UMARUL FAROOK K 
V (FTHR)

105/ KURUNGATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KOOTTANAD, 
CHALISSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

201 16/01/2026 FAHBINA V T MUHAMMED 
SHAFAHATHUL 

AMEEN K K (HSBN)

KALLEKKALATHIL 
HOUSE, KUDALLUR, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

PATTAMBI

  

202 16/01/2026 HARITHA C UNNIKRISHNAN C R 
(FTHR)

CHOLAM PARAMBIL, 
KOOTTUPATHA, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANOOR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

203 16/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
THOTTUNGAL 

SAIDALIKUTTY 
THOTTUNGAL (FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOODALLUR, 
KOODALLUR, 

KOODALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

204 16/01/2026 NASIRA P V NASAR (FTHR) PANTHALLURVALAPPIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHAGATTIRI, 679303, 

TRIRITHALA

  

205 16/01/2026 SEREENA K V SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

001/30 PALLIYALIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

206 16/01/2026 Muhammed Hadiq V V Muneer V V (FTHR) Vattathur Valappil, 
Peringode, Nagalassery, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

207 16/01/2026 Sana Sherin T A Abdul Salam T K 
(FTHR)

Thacharamkunnath 
House, Trithala, 

Trithala, Trithala, 
679534, Pattambi

  

208 16/01/2026 THITHACHU AIDRU (HSBN) NECHIKATH HOUSE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

209 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIHAN 
K S

SAHILA (MTHR) KODAPPANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
THRITHALA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

210 16/01/2026 IFRA GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, KAPPUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

211 16/01/2026 NAHALASHIRIN A H HUSSAIN (FTHR) ANAKKOTTIL, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

212 16/01/2026 SWATHI C K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUNNINMEL 
HOUSE, PARUTHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

213 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
C 

FAVAS T P (HSBN) 540/
THALAYANAPARAMBIL, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

TRITHALA

  

214 16/01/2026 Mohamed Aaqil K A KARIMPANAKKAL 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, THRITHALA

  

215 16/01/2026 SUHAIBA K SULAIMAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, THRITHALA

  

216 16/01/2026 ASHIQ T MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

THURAYATTIL, 
KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUMBIDI, 679553, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

217 16/01/2026 muhammed farhan k p umer (FTHR) kunnath peedikayil, 
kumaranellur, kappur, 
kumaranellur, 679552, 

pattambi

  

218 16/01/2026 USMAN T T ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

THATTATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

219 16/01/2026 ASHWATHY 
PAVITHRAN 

PRADEEP (HSBN) K G NIVAS, 
CHEKKODE, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

220 16/01/2026 MUEENUDHEEN M alikutty (FTHR) 10/05 MULAKKAL, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

221 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBIL 
T K 

MUHAMMED RAFI T 
K (FTHR)

THURAKKAL 
KONIKKAL, 

UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

222 16/01/2026 SREERAM K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOLANGARAPARA, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

223 16/01/2026 SANA V P SARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
VELLALUR, KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

224 16/01/2026 Usman T BUSHARA P Y (WIFE) 42/A  Thottampully, 
Ittonam, Thirumittacode 
2, Chathannur, 697535, 

Pattambi

  

225 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA M K 

SAKKEER M K (FTHR) MANATTU 
KULANGARA, 

VENKARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 
679534, TRITHALA

  

226 16/01/2026 RUSHDHA ANAS (HSBN) CHENGANATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLADIKKUNNU, 
THIRUMITTACODE-1, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

227 16/01/2026 MUHAMED RILWAN 
PP

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

ATHANI, TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

TRITHALA

  

228 16/01/2026 MANATTIL 
MOIDUNNY RAZAK 

BUSHRA RAZAK 
(WIFE)

MANATTIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

229 16/01/2026 Asnath T Ebrahim (FTHR) Thandatt House, 
Kappur, Kappur, 
Kappur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

230 16/01/2026 MOHAMED REEHAN ASARAF (FTHR) THALANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJARANGADI, 
PATTITHARA, 

ANGADI, 679552, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

231 16/01/2026 Sajna Haris B A (HSBN) BEERANDAGATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

232 16/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA V MUHAMMED 
SABEER V (FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

233 16/01/2026 MANIKANDAN N S RANJINI (WIFE) NASRANIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOTHACHIRA  P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

234 16/01/2026 JASNA PARVEEN J SHAMEER 
POOKKATH (HSBN)

POOKKATH, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

TRITHALA

  

235 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAJI SURABEEVI (MTHR) Melethalakkal House, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

236 16/01/2026 ZEENATH ABDUL 
SATHAR 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(HSBN)

001/30 PALLIYALIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

237 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL N 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF N (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

238 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K K 

KODAPPANAYIL

KABEER 
KODAPPANAYIL 

(FTHR)

11, Chalissery, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

679536, Pattambi

  

239 16/01/2026 NAJIYA RASMIN T A ABDUL SAMAD K P 
(HSBN)

KARINKAPARA, 
WEST KODUMUNDA, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

240 16/01/2026 Shabeeb Bin Selimon K Selimon (FTHR) Kuzhikkandathil, 
Peringode, Nagalassery, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

241 16/01/2026 GAYATHRI R NATH SAJEEV C P (HSBN) Chorath parambil, 
Nagalassery, 
Nagalassery, 

Nagalassery, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

242 16/01/2026 PAVITHRA K MANOJ C (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

243 16/01/2026 raseena p a shajitha (MTHR) 231 AU, perumannur, 
chalissery, perumannur, 

679536, pattambi

  

244 16/01/2026 SUMIDHA 
MOHAMMAD KUTTY

SURABEEVI (MTHR) Melathalakkal House, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

245 16/01/2026 Nidha K Noushad K (FTHR) Kuzhikkandathil, 
Peringode, Nagalassery, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

246 16/01/2026 NAJMA SHIHAB (HSBN) CHANAYILAKATH, 
PADINJARANGADI, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

ANGADI, 679552, 
TRITHALA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

247 16/01/2026 Aboobackar Sidique M 
P 

Abdul Latheef MP 
(FTHR)

Mundampallath, 
Kodumunda, Paruthoor, 

Paruthoor, 679305, 
Pattambi

  

248 16/01/2026 RAIHANATH 
RIZWANA 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PATTAPPURATH, 
WEST KODUMUNDA, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

249 16/01/2026 DIVYA KUNDANARI SUNIL M (FTHR) MOORKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI 

VIA , PALLIPPURAM 
PO, PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

250 16/01/2026 MOHANAN B K JAYAPALAN E T 
(FTHR)

ELAVALLY 
THEKKUTT, 

IRUNGUTTOOR, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

251 16/01/2026 Farsana P V Basheer (FTHR) Peedika Valappil, 
Peringode, Nagalassery, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

252 16/01/2026 Mansoor suraij (FTHR) Kariyadath, Peringode, 
Nagalassery, Peringode, 

679535, Pattambi

  

253 16/01/2026 RASEENA E PATHUMMAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

THACHARAMKUNNATH, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

254 16/01/2026 Shilpa P T Manoj A P (HSBN) Aranathuparambil, 
Cherukudangad, 

Parudur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

255 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M P  MUHAMMED HARIS 
M P  (FTHR)

MUNDAM PALLATH, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

256 16/01/2026 Fathima Risni T A Nafeesa Nasrin (OTHR) Thekkumkara Valappil, 
Mattaya Kanalroad, 

Thrithala, Njangattiry, 
679303, Pattambi

  

257 16/01/2026 JISHA N P MANIKANDAN A P 
(HSBN)

ALUMKOOTTAM 
PALLIYALIL, WEST 

KODUMUNDA, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

258 16/01/2026 Arya P M Manikandan P C (FTHR) Puthen Veettil, 
Mathuppulli, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

259 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T ABDUL MAJEED T 
(FTHR)

Thottungal, kudallur, 
Anakkara, kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

260 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V P UMMER IQBAL V T 
(HSBN)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD 
PO, 679305, 
THRITHALA

  

261 16/01/2026 Sajitha Puthalath Jayaprakash Puthalath 
(HSBN)

Puthumanathodiyil, 
Manniamperumbalam, 
Anakkara, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

262 16/01/2026 VASEEM T SAITHALI (OTHR) THARAMMAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

263 16/01/2026 Veenanjali V A Ramachandran V A 
(FTHR)

153, vadakke vavanoor, 
Nagalassery, Thekke 
vavanoor, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

264 16/01/2026 MINHA PM MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

7/2 Pulakkal 
Mrayangatt, 

Kozhikkara, Kappur, 
kappur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

265 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

ABDUL NASSAR M 
(FTHR)

MUNDARANBATH, 
MUDAPPAKKAD, 

PARUTHUR, 
PARUTHUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

266 16/01/2026 YADU KRISHNA M GIREESH (FTHR) Mannareth, Nagalassery, 
Nagalassery, 

Nagalassery, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

267 16/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA K ANWAR K (FTHR) KALLADATH HOUSE, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

268 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHUMI 
EM 

MOIDEENKUTTY E M 
(FTHR)

15/00 ezhuvappady, 
mukkutta, chalissery, 
chalissery, 679536, 

pattambi

  

269 16/01/2026 Liyamariya C V Simi V (MTHR) Cheruvathoor House, 
Peringode, Peringode, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

270 16/01/2026 ANEETTA GEEVER GEEVER (FTHR) 15/00 Cheruvathur 
house, chalissery, 

chalissery, chalissery, 
679536, pattambi

  

271 16/01/2026 AISHA ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ELLATH VALAPPIL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

272 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KALLADATH, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

273 16/01/2026 Abdul nazer THekke 
Painkal

Ayisha (WIFE) 214A, KUMBIDI 
UMMATHOOR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

274 16/01/2026 STEEJIN N STEEFAN STEEFAN (FTHR) 15/00 neyyan house, 
chalissery, chalissery, 
chalissery, 679536, 

pattambi

  

275 16/01/2026 NEHA K S SHAWKATHALI K S 
(FTHR)

KANIYATHUVALAPPIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

276 16/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal Muhammed (FTHR) Mathoor Peedikayil, 
Nammini paramb, 

Peringode, Peringode, 
679535, Pattambi

  

277 16/01/2026 AKSHAYA E V PADMANABHAN E V 
(FTHR)

ELATTUVALAPPIL, 
CHATHANUR, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

278 16/01/2026 Sourav K V Pavithran (FTHR) 3/120, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 

679534, Pattambi

  

279 16/01/2026 VARSHANANDA M SABARINATH M 
(FTHR)

Varshamalhar, Trithala 
Road, TRITHALA, 

Mezhathoor, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

280 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSAF K 
P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

KALATHUM 
PALLIYALIL, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

281 16/01/2026 Afnasherin.M.P Muhammed (FTHR) Mathoor Peedikayil, 
Nammini Parambil, 

Peringode, Peringode, 
679535, Pattambi

  

282 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
T 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

8/155Tharayil, 
Kozhikkara, kappur, 

kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

283 16/01/2026 FAHEEMA K M FAKKARUDHEEN K 
M (FTHR)

KOMBATHAIYILKALATHIL, 
CHEKKODE, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

284 16/01/2026 SAJNA A  KADEEJA A (MTHR) apartment, kundukkad, 
pattithara, pattithara, 

679534, pattambi

  

285 16/01/2026 ABY RAJU NAICY (MTHR) 15/00 anthikkad, 
chalissery, chalissery, 
chalissery, 679536, 

pattambi

  

286 16/01/2026 MIRSHA MAHRIN N ALIMON N (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
V K KADAVU, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

287 16/01/2026 RAJU VERGHESE 
ANNIKKAD 

NAICY (WIFE) 15/00 anthikkad, 
chalissery, chalissery, 
chalissery, 679536, 

pattambi

  

288 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M SIRAJUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

House, Aloor, Pattithara, 
pattithara, 679534, 

pattambi

  

289 16/01/2026 AYISHA YOOSUF 
KANKUNNATH  

YOOSUF  (FTHR) 1/469 KANKUNNATH, 
TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

290 16/01/2026 fousiya faisal rahman (HSBN) puthanpeedikayil, 
THOTTAZHIYAM, 
anakkara, KUMBIDI, 

679553, pattambi

  

291 16/01/2026 THANVEER HASHMI 
K S 

SIDHIQ K  (FTHR) KURUNGATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALPRAM, 
Nagalassery, Thekke 
Vavanoor, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

292 16/01/2026 ANZAM SALEEM 
MANALATH 

VALAPPIL

NADIYA MANALATH 
VALAPPIL  (MTHR)

421A, Chalissery near 
old village, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

293 16/01/2026 FAMEENA P SAJEER  (HSBN) 8/202Kundipadath, 
Njarakunn, kappur, 
Eravakkad, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

294 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID P B 

BASHEER  (FTHR) PAMBALATH 
VALAPPIL, 
Pallippadam, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 

679535, Pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

295 16/01/2026 AVINASH 
NARAYANAN 

Narayanan K (FTHR) Konangath, Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

296 16/01/2026 SALIM MANALATH 
VALAPPIL

FATHIMA 
MANALATH 

VALAPPIL  (FTHR)

421 A, Chalissery near 
old villege, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

297 16/01/2026 Fathima Hiba N Abdul Kader (FTHR) Naduveettil House, 
Eravakkad, Kappur, 
Eravakkad, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

298 16/01/2026 ANSHAJ SALEEM  
MANALATH 

VALAPPIL

NADIYA MANALATH 
VALAPPIL  (MTHR)

421 A, CHALISSERY 
near old villege, 

Chalissery, Chalissery, 
679536, Pattambi

  

299 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARFAZ 
A 

YOONAS ALI  (FTHR) Athanikkal, 
CHALPRAM, 

Nagalassery, Thekke 
Vavannur, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

300 16/01/2026 abdul hayy ismail abdulla azeez (FTHR) 449D, kootupatha, 
pattambi, Thakke 

Vavannur, 679533, 
pattambi

  

301 16/01/2026 Muhamed Shaheem Muhamed Ismail 
(FTHR)

Thorakkal House, 
Kumaranellur, Kappur, 

Kumaranellur post, 
679552, Pattambi

  

302 16/01/2026 Abdul Azeez p v Shena (WIFE) 1/307B 
pookkaravalappil (h) 
koottanad, koottanad, 

Nagalassery, koottanad, 
679533, pattambi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

303 16/01/2026 Murshida Febi Musthafa (FTHR) Maniyaram kunnath, 
Chazhiyattiri, 
Karukaputhur, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Thrithala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


